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
Main Bedroom 10' x 10’ X X
Main Bedroom 10' x 10’ X X
Bsmt Bedroom 10'1 x 10’ X X
Bsmt Recreation 12' x 20’ X X
X X X
X x x
X X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,998 Bachelor Units: Income as at: Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 1 Bed Units: 1 Main 4 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 2 Bed Units: Income/annum: 2 Below 2 No | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 1,998 3 Bed Units: Less Op. Exp: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 3,996 sq. ft. | Other Units: Net Op. Income: 4 Garage Sz:
Suite: 5 Grg Dr Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 6
Grand Total: 3,996 sq. ft. | Basement: Full 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Royal Pacific Riverside Realty Ltd.

one side Court ordered sale. Offers subject to court approval.

Non strata duplex on a big lot 80.5'x99. Each side has 3 bedrooms one bath up and one bedroom, recroom and 2 pc bath down. Laminate floor and
good condition. Each side can be rented for about $3000. Each side has a drive way for 2 parking. The lot is Rectangular and Zoning is RS which allows
a legal duplex. Zoning likely to change as per community plan to RM3 allowing 1.5% FSR. Huge future potential. Dimensions are approximate and for

MLT Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
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PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.




